
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Pravia 11:00
1,400 1,400 00:05 16,80 11:05

Tc-1 15,527 11:05

4,743 20,270 00:28 43,44 11:33

Tc-2 30,625 11:33

4,355 34,980 00:50 41,98 12:23

Tc-3 19,060 12:23

8,580 27,640 00:38 43,64 13:01

Tc-4 20,469 13:01

4,651 25,120 00:35 43,06 13:36

Tc-5 14,580 13:36

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 11,070 25,650 00:44 34,98 14:20
Reagrupamiento Pravia 100,261 34,799 135,060 01:10

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 15:30
2,940 2,940 00:06 29,40 15:36

Tc-6 23,946 15:36

4,024 27,970 00:39 43,03 16:15

Tc-7 17,114 16:15

3,406 20,520 00:30 41,04 16:45

Tc-8 11,739 16:45

5,931 17,670 00:25 42,41 17:10

Tc-9 12,571 17:10

3 Fin Rallye 9,279 21,850 00:35 37,46 17:45
Pravia 65,37 25,58 90,95

Parque Cerrado - Pravia 165,63 60,38 226,01
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